
 Lytham St. Annes Road Runners 
 Green Drive Five 
 Sunday 20 October 2019. 10:00 am 
Result of the Lancs Male Open team competition. 
(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.) 

 1 :  Preston Harriers Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 1 0:24:36 BENSON, Andrew M S 23 1 
 6 0:27:28 MALONE, Niall M S 195 8 
 16 0:29:22 VENABLES, Alex M S 330 20 
 23 1:21:26 Totals 

 2 :  Chorley Athletic and Triathlon Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 12 0:28:46 WALSH, Robert M45 339 16 
 13 0:28:50 EDWARDS, Dan M40 94 17 
 21 0:30:08 ADAIR, Neil M40 1 25 
 46 1:27:44 Totals 

 3 :  Wesham Road Runners Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 8 0:28:11 TAYLOR, David M S 310 10 
 18 0:29:46 CRABTREE, Thomas M S 65 22 
 23 0:30:22 DENYE, Simon M45 79 27 
 49 1:28:19 Totals 

 4 :  Lytham St Annes Road Runners Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 14 0:29:03 LEIVERS, Alistair M S 187 18 
 17 0:29:41 McKELVIE, Ross M S 209 21 
 20 0:30:04 HOWARTH, Thomas M S 150 24 
 51 1:28:49 Totals 

 5 :  Blackpool Wyre and Fylde AC Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 4 0:27:00 MINNS, Luke M S 214 6 
 27 0:30:42 SEDDON, Gregory M55 404 32 
 35 0:31:41 WARNER, Mark M S 346 40 
 66 1:29:23 Totals 

 6 :  Red Rose Road Runners Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 11 0:28:28 MARSDEN, Philip M45 198 14 
 19 0:29:48 PARKINSON, David M50 237 23 
 37 0:32:09 WOODRUFFE, Stephen M55 368 42 
 67 1:30:25 Totals 

 7 :  Clayton-le-Moors Harriers Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 15 0:29:18 DAVIES, Kevin M55 73 19 
 44 0:33:38 BRISCOE, Richard M40 35 55 
 56 0:36:38 BISCOMB, Stephen M65 28 78 
 115 1:39:34 Totals 

 8 :  Lancaster & Morecambe AC Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 39 0:32:18 WALKER, David M60 335 44 
 48 0:34:41 SUMNER, Allan M50 300 65 
 63 0:38:11 MURRAY, Angus M65 216 95 
 150 1:45:10 Totals 

 9 :  Thornton Cleveleys RC Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 28 0:30:45 BARRAS, David M S 15 33 
 64 0:38:29 O'CLEIRIGH, Barry M60 231 102 
 78 0:41:56 BUSTON, Stephen M50 41 154 
 170 1:51:11 Totals 

 10 :  Freckleton and Warton RC Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 60 0:37:45 BROGDEN, Paul M45 37 90 
 74 0:40:40 LAW, Russ M S 183 140 
 84 0:43:23 TRANTER, Philip M45 319 174 
 218 2:01:49 Totals 



 

 11 :  Fylde Coast Runners Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 57 0:37:11 TASKER, Lee M40 307 82 
 61 0:38:03 CASSIDY, James M55 45 92 
 101 0:51:20 SMITH, Bill M70+ 290 278 
 219 2:06:35 Totals 

 12 :  Blackburn Road Runners Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 73 0:40:31 WHITE, Phil M65 352 136 
 76 0:40:45 SPEAK, Michael M45 295 143 
 89 0:44:17 CHESTER, Matt M S 51 189 
 238 2:05:34 Totals 
 

 
 

Result of the Lancs Male Vet team competition. 
(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.) 

 1 :  Chorley Athletic and Triathlon Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 5 0:28:46 WALSH, Robert M45 339 16 
 6 0:28:50 EDWARDS, Dan M40 94 17 
 10 0:30:08 ADAIR, Neil M40 1 25 
 21 1:27:44 Totals 

 2 :  Red Rose Road Runners Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 4 0:28:28 MARSDEN, Philip M45 198 14 
 9 0:29:48 PARKINSON, David M50 237 23 
 23 0:32:09 WOODRUFFE, Stephen M55 368 42 
 36 1:30:25 Totals 

 3 :  Wesham Road Runners Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 12 0:30:22 DENYE, Simon M45 79 27 
 13 0:30:26 BARLOW, Lee M45 11 28 
 14 0:30:36 HASTWELL, Chris M S 135 29 
 39 1:31:24 Totals 

 4 :  Lytham St Annes Road Runners Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 11 0:30:10 DRAPER, Andrew M S 86 26 
 20 0:31:14 TUCK, Jonathan M45 323 38 
 28 0:33:22 TATE, Neil M40 308 51 
 59 1:34:46 Totals 

 5 :  Clayton-le-Moors Harriers Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 7 0:29:18 DAVIES, Kevin M55 73 19 
 29 0:33:38 BRISCOE, Richard M40 35 55 
 40 0:36:38 BISCOMB, Stephen M65 28 78 
 76 1:39:34 Totals 

 6 :  Lancaster & Morecambe AC Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 24 0:32:18 WALKER, David M60 335 44 
 33 0:34:41 SUMNER, Allan M50 300 65 
 46 0:38:11 MURRAY, Angus M65 216 95 
 103 1:45:10 Totals 

 7 :  Blackpool Wyre and Fylde AC Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 16 0:30:42 SEDDON, Gregory M55 404 32 
 38 0:36:24 BLIGHT, Anthony M45 29 76 
 61 0:42:07 CRANE, Derek M50 66 155 
 115 1:49:14 Totals 

 8 :  Fylde Coast Runners Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 41 0:37:11 TASKER, Lee M40 307 82 
 44 0:38:03 CASSIDY, James M55 45 92 
 81 0:51:20 SMITH, Bill M70+ 290 278 
 166 2:06:35 Totals 



 

 9 :  Freckleton and Warton RC Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 43 0:37:45 BROGDEN, Paul M45 37 90 
 57 0:40:40 LAW, Russ M S 183 140 
 66 0:43:23 TRANTER, Philip M45 319 174 
 166 2:01:49 Totals 

 10 :  Thornton Cleveleys RC Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 47 0:38:29 O'CLEIRIGH, Barry M60 231 102 
 60 0:41:56 BUSTON, Stephen M50 41 154 
 69 0:43:55 JONES, Russell M50 171 184 
 176 2:04:20 Totals 

 11 :  Blackburn Road Runners Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place 
 56 0:40:31 WHITE, Phil M65 352 136 
 58 0:40:45 SPEAK, Michael M45 295 143 
 71 0:44:21 WEIR, Ashley M50 349 192 
 185 2:05:37 Totals 

 


